CNV_M1 HG19 11 103105079 103118568 JPT

B CN1 = CN2

NAzsoos NALSHES  mmm— NAisors
o —— 1T Tl D Nleoes
e Niooee
Natzce? Neteoee
iz oo
ieoie Wieeee
Natmer Natsees
s izese

e ge— Nt

e
- Nateess
sore i
§-—--IIII—-_II e it
Naimee
NA19078 [T T T A
Nateere 10 1 0 O 0 N NN AT — sz —
—-——
wssosa o
Natgoes =——-—-l-l_-— I 110 N mm Natooat
———
1443922 10 I N O O N N 1] SR
I NALSTS

NA18960 — — NAlEQE?
wssoes wsses
Mhisoee higses
Naimee |

wa Nmma
wassors_

NA19066  mmmm—
—

- nsosdy atsnes .
asas wasaors
e =— N — 55
e ---- —
Weieets

aigses e

p— mesaz

—
—]
e p— _—
i S L AW R W T ;
i S——— LR B - lm —
_—
__---__= NA19059

IA18942

v
IR s 5
T

— NA19070

—
16T WTRCTTOTTTJUT CTA  A T a  | ——Jee

_—--.g e

— NA19054
NA]QDM
NA19057

-—----—E S
e
|1 AR RO N A NATsoT3

— NA18930

NA19056
NA19010
NA19005
NA18999
NA18985
NA18950
NA18949
NA18948

NA1S0S7
LU T AT I e e e e ——

O 0 OO 0 i 75525

L T T ———— ey

[ IR TR T T T T TR ]

iz E——--llll—-—
L0242 e 1IN NN 1A O A
E——--llll
s
NA19059
Saimml| 101
A ———— |

-
FRCa———— I LT
NA18959
s 5
s

NA19012

NA19005
NAL9077 e
NA19085

NA19062
NA18986
NA18973
NA18999

NALG2oS 1A 1 M A
"“:.i%%éwa—--llll—-

Nagoss
NA18980

NA190B4 NA19004
NAIO0B3 —---——= NA18959
NA19078 NA19054

NAL8OBT NAL9007
NA18949 NA18962
NA189a1 NA NA18956

15003
NA19004 N
NA19079 —
NA19054

W RO NS

SEEBBBRRRR
SEEEREEE

— NA19012

NA10003
Nmaseo
NA19009
NA19002
NA19000
NAlsﬂm
NA18990
NA18989

—
NAlsﬂm A AR A —— VA5
W —————
e
e
i i
NA19060

- i

NA18983 I A N 0

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




